
Spelling List B-22
/ar/ and /or/

Spelling Words

 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

car

are

hard

start

jar

cord

more

store

fork

sports

   Review Words       Star Words     

 11.

 12.

 13.

about

down

round

 14.

 15.

forward

party

About Your Spelling Words

When a vowel is followed by the letter r, it makes a 
different sound.  These are called r-controlled vowels.

Read the words in the box below.  Listen carefully to the 
sound made by the letter a.  Do you hear the difference 
between the /ă/ sound and the /ar/ sound?  

         cat        card       cab        cart        and       arm          

Here are some words with /ŏ/ and /or/. Can you hear the
differences?

         cot        corn       pond        for        shop       short        
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